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SINGLES "A" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP SING 
TOT

1 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 186 182 208 257 647 132 779 $66.00 
2 Paraiso, Clem 59 9005-28963 172 232 208 164 604 174 778 $53.25 
3 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 168 193 191 170 554 186 740 $40.50 
4 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 175 190 193 189 572 165 737 $27.75 
5 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 177 151 204 211 566 159 725 $15.00 
6 Nojopranoto, Wid 59 9355-22692 173 181 183 189 553 171 724
7 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 187 191 170 224 585 129 714
8 Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 171 194 178 155 527 177 704
9 Akers, Butch 113 227-757 173 184 182 164 530 171 701

10 Surratt, James 65 263-16851 168 170 148 192 510 186 696
11 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 185 184 214 159 557 135 692
12 Abrahamzon, Bert 113 9127-8933 186 169 221 162 552 132 684
13 Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 169 153 148 196 497 183 680
14 Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 173 199 162 146 507 171 678
15 Horne, Michael D 55 288-192 172 182 161 159 502 174 676
16 Harrison, Roger 142 257-6380 175 150 192 152 494 165 659
17 Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 211 176 248 175 599 57 656
18 Kaufman, Tina 19G 226-7361 174 163 150 171 484 168 652
19 Royster, Chuck 88 284-5024 173 141 159 178 478 171 649
20 Guarascio, Tony 69 226-16115 189 150 153 207 510 123 633
21 Swindle, James 88 284-736 177 138 127 202 467 159 626
22 Smith, Gail 161G 2-11593 189 177 186 137 500 123 623
23 Little, James 88 284-3796 173 142 157 135 434 171 605
24 Wisinski, Mitch 161 8970-22150 208 160 184 181 525 66 591
25 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 203 173 178 158 509 81 590
26 Kaufman, Gary 19 226-1525 229 215 156 205 576 3 579
27 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 93 110 188 391 156 547

Total $202.50

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP SING 
TOT

1 Miranda, Gloria 59G 9005-19844 148 138 194 182 514 246 760 $66.00 
2 Look, Harvey 59 496-81111 153 173 159 191 523 231 754 $53.25 
3 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 161 200 148 195 543 207 750 $40.50 
4 Barker, Ruby 59G 9005-20822 142 146 193 146 485 264 749 $27.75 
5 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 140 156 141 179 476 270 746 $15.00 
6 Daly, Denise 113G 8960-4147 148 159 178 158 495 246 741
7 Stiegler, Mike 142G 257-365 166 157 193 191 541 192 733
8 Palmer, Veronica 142G 8931-7321 155 201 117 187 505 225 730
9 Burdick, Wayne 88 284-2944 156 182 141 180 503 222 725

10 Okumura, Karen 59G 9005-26786 148 171 134 165 470 246 716
11 Butler, Bob 142 257-859 161 151 172 185 508 207 715
12 Rudiger, Elo 59G 9005-23559 147 145 145 162 452 249 701
tie Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 165 161 190 154 505 195 700
tie Barr, Robert 55 231-222 166 191 167 150 508 192 700
15 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 142 126 188 120 434 264 698
16 Ellingson, Adele 65G 2884-249 129 157 125 111 393 303 696
17 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 125 100 139 136 375 315 690
tie Salazar, Lynn 113G 8960-3507 124 134 124 108 366 318 684
tie Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 116 126 113 103 342 342 684
20 Lardie, Larry 59 9005-29550 130 119 139 124 382 300 682
21 Silva, Caryn 59G 2845-2114 164 136 164 174 474 198 672
tie Pennelly, Russ 59 210-1573 143 143 114 147 404 261 665
tie DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 146 180 110 123 413 252 665
24 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 177 140 127 444 213 657
25 Lebel, Gene 142 257-14812 163 131 167 156 454 201 655
26 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 154 130 145 148 423 228 651
27 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 125 109 90 106 305 315 620

Total $202.50 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl
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DOUBLES "A" DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP DOUB 

TOT

1 Royster, Chuck 88 284-5024 350 141 237 149 527 171 1402 $55.00 
2 Swindle, James 88 284-736 350 151 214 180 545 159 1402 $55.00 
2 Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 337 145 152 192 489 183 1384 $35.00 
4 Surratt, James 65 263-16851 337 191 180 155 526 186 1384 $35.00 
3 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 373 174 208 167 549 132 1383 $15.00 
6 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 373 188 161 224 573 129 1383 $15.00 
4 Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 384 225 196 202 623 57 1341

tie Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 384 132 192 166 490 171 1341
tie Nojopranoto, Wid 59 9355-22692 345 162 178 165 505 171 1341
tie Paraiso, Clem 59 9005-28963 345 147 169 175 491 174 1341
6 Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 379 146 208 174 528 177 1329

12 Wisinski, Mitch 161 8970-22150 379 159 225 174 558 66 1329
7 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 336 134 156 113 403 213 1328

14 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 336 192 192 169 553 159 1328
8 Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 350 131 182 191 504 195 1321

16 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 350 168 160 159 487 135 1321
9 Daly, Denise 113G 8960-4147 334 117 170 122 409 246 1315

18 Abrahamzon, Bert 113 9127-8933 334 191 154 183 528 132 1315
10 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 353 167 143 166 476 156 1306
20 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 353 150 180 179 509 165 1306
11 Guarascio, Tony 69 226-16115 378 178 187 159 524 123 1283
22 Smith, Gail 161G 2-11593 378 167 169 177 513 123 1283
12 Horne, Michael D 55 288-192 338 123 100 151 374 174 1269
24 Barr, Robert 55 231-222 338 134 222 173 529 192 1269
13 Kaufman, Tina 19G 226-7361 403 207 172 153 532 168 1234
26 Kaufman, Gary 19 226-1525 403 172 174 185 531 3 1234
14 Harrison, Roger 142 257-6380 378 114 205 156 475 165 1148
28 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 378 144 151 132 427 81 1148

Total $210.00 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl



DOUBLES "B" DIVISION

REF 
AVG 
SUM

SORT 
#

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP DOUB 

TOT

258 1 1 Barker, Ruby 59G 9005-20822 258 126 171 153 450 264 1501 $50.00 
258 2 2 Elz, Howard 59 9005-19841 258 179 132 134 445 342 1501 $50.00 
334 3 2 Butler, Bob 142 257-859 327 161 144 183 488 207 1464 $32.50 
334 4 4 Stiegler, Mike 142G 257-365 327 207 156 214 577 192 1464 $32.50 
319 5 3 Miranda, Gloria 59G 9005-19844 301 179 160 202 541 246 1463 $15.00 
319 6 6 Look, Harvey 59 496-81111 301 157 130 158 445 231 1463 $15.00 
254 7 4 Santiago, Lucy 59 2845-211 281 105 123 164 392 330 1451
254 8 8 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 281 212 151 159 522 207 1451
301 9 9 DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 319 114 148 140 402 252 1448
301 10 10 Akers, Butch 113 227-757 319 231 188 204 623 171 1448
329 11 6 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 304 156 131 149 436 270 1445
329 12 12 Silva, Caryn 59G 2845-2114 304 158 192 191 541 198 1445
337 13 7 Pennelly, Russ 59 210-1573 311 152 173 154 479 261 1441
337 14 14 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 311 182 164 169 515 186 1441
338 15 8 Rudiger, Elo 59G 9005-23559 301 154 144 159 457 249 1432
338 16 16 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 301 158 150 190 498 228 1432
301 17 9 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 290 138 168 187 493 264 1424
301 18 18 Okumura, Karen 59G 9005-26786 290 140 163 118 421 246 1424
403 19 10 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 249 115 133 138 386 315 1422
403 20 20 Salazar, Lynn 113G 8960-3507 249 146 139 118 403 318 1422
304 21 11 Palmer, Veronica 142G 8931-7321 318 144 175 161 480 225 1343
304 22 22 Lebel, Gene 142 257-14812 318 149 122 166 437 201 1343
350 23 12 Little, James 88 284-3796 329 161 180 162 503 171 1310
350 24 24 Burdick, Wayne 88 284-2944 329 136 161 117 414 222 1310
384 25 13 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 254 115 124 116 355 315 1292
384 26 26 Ellingson, Adele 65G 2884-249 254 106 104 109 319 303 1292

Total $195.00 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl
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ALL EVENTS "A'DIVISION

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB SCR 
TOT HCP A/E 

TOT

1 Akers, Butch 113 227-757 173 530 623 1153 171 1495 $40.00 
2 Voltattorni, Joe 142 257-8879 186 647 549 1196 132 1460 $32.50 
3 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 168 554 515 1069 186 1441 $25.00 
4 Hooper, Mike 19 226-14943 177 566 553 1119 159 1437 $17.50 
5 Lovering, Lamonte 142 257-926 187 585 573 1158 129 1416 $10.00 
6 DeTorres, Silver 19 8970-22930 175 572 509 1081 165 1411
7 Wilson, Ron 161 226-10037 171 527 528 1055 177 1409
8 Surratt, James 65 263-16851 168 510 526 1036 186 1408

tie Hall, Jerry 105 256-145 169 497 489 986 183 1352
tie Kaufman, Tina 19G 226-7361 174 484 532 1016 168 1352
11 Royster, Chuck 88 284-5024 173 478 527 1005 171 1347
12 Abrahamzon, Bert 113 9127-8933 186 552 528 1080 132 1344
13 Paris, Natalie 161G 2859-3069 173 507 490 997 171 1339
14 Jones, Keith 161 226-2841 211 599 623 1222 57 1336
15 Swindle, James 88 284-736 177 467 545 1012 159 1330
16 Grech, Pete 142 257-269 185 557 487 1044 135 1314
17 Harrison, Roger 142 257-6380 175 494 475 969 165 1299
18 Guarascio, Tony 69 226-16115 189 510 524 1034 123 1280
19 Little, James 88 284-3796 173 434 503 937 171 1279
20 Smith, Gail 161G 2-11593 189 500 513 1013 123 1259
21 Horne, Michael D 55 288-192 172 502 374 876 174 1224
22 Wisinski, Mitch 161 8970-22150 208 525 558 1083 66 1215
23 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 391 476 867 156 1179
24 Kaufman, Gary 19 226-1525 229 576 531 1107 3 1113
25 Bruzzone, Ed 142 257-841 203 509 427 936 81 1098

Total $125.00 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION

SORT 
#

PLACE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB
SCR 

TOTA
L

HDCP A/E 
TOT

1 1 Miranda, Gloria 59G 9005-19844 148 514 541 1055 246 1547 $40.00 
2 2 Stiegler, Mike 142G 257-365 166 541 577 1118 192 1502 $32.50 
3 3 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 161 543 522 1065 207 1479 $25.00 
4 4 Barker, Ruby 59G 9005-20822 142 485 450 935 264 1463 $17.50 
5 5 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 142 434 493 927 264 1455 $10.00 
6 6 McAninch, Harvey 59 257-15639 140 476 436 912 270 1452
7 7 Palmer, Veronica 142G 8931-7321 155 505 480 985 225 1435
8 8 Look, Harvey 59 496-81111 153 523 445 968 231 1430
9 9 Barr, Robert 55 231-222 166 508 529 1037 192 1421

10 10 Silva, Caryn 59G 2845-2114 164 474 541 1015 198 1411
11 11 Butler, Bob 142 257-859 161 508 488 996 207 1410
12 12 Rudiger, Elo 59G 9005-23559 147 452 457 909 249 1407
13 tie Pennelly, Russ 59 210-1573 143 404 479 883 261 1405
14 tie Salazar, Lynn 113G 8960-3507 124 366 403 769 318 1405
15 15 Waller, Chuck 142 8931-6933 165 505 504 1009 195 1399
16 16 Daly, Denise 113G 8960-4147 148 495 409 904 246 1396
17 17 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 125 375 386 761 315 1391
18 18 Okumura, Karen 59G 9005-26786 148 470 421 891 246 1383
19 19 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 154 423 498 921 228 1377
20 20 Burdick, Wayne 88 284-2944 156 503 414 917 222 1361
21 21 DiBasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 146 413 402 815 252 1319
22 22 Ellingson, Adele 65G 2884-249 129 393 319 712 303 1318
23 23 Lebel, Gene 142 257-14812 163 454 437 891 201 1293
24 24 Ellingson, Dave 65 250-1478 125 305 355 660 315 1290
25 25 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 159 444 403 847 213 1273

Total $125.00 

SIR Branch 59 Dublin Tournament

Dublin
21-Jun-22

Earl Anthony Bowl
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